
© This  map is  p ro tec ted  by  copyr ight 

Hammer  GmbH & Co.  KG  .   Advanced Logist ics   .   Char lo t tenburger  A l lee  33   .   D-52068  Aachen   .   i n fo@hammer-ac .de   .   www.hammer-ac .de

Post Code        NL     Nether lands

9

1

7

8

3
2

3

54

6

6

Groningen

Den Haag

Amsterdam

Nijmegen

Terneuzen Eindhoven

Utrecht
Enschede

Emmen

Maastricht

A H

AL

SK
CZ

BIH
SRB

HR

MNE
AND

MC
RSM

FL

SLO

PL
D

DK

F

B

L

CH

I

E
P

GB

N

S

FIN

IRL
RU

LV

LT

BY

UA

RO

BG
KS

NMK

Baltic Sea

North Sea

Barents Sea

Atlantic Ocean

Norwegian sea

Mediterranean Sea

Mediterranean Sea

Adriatic

Aegean

Schwarzes Meer

Kaspisches
Meer


